
DUŽINSKA REGATA HRVATSKE VESLAČKE ODABRANE VRSTE, Šibenik - Zaton 20006.
MS1x     Start 9:40

Rb. Posada Selek. Klub Vrijeme Poredak

1. Mario Vekić A MLA 29:49,4
2. Nikola Tomić BL TRE 30:13,0 00:23,6
3. Brec Erik A JRI 30:43,4 00:30,5
4. Dragojević Lenko B MLA 30:52,1 00:08,7
5. Davorin Šindler A MLA 30:57,4 00:05,3
6. Frane Niseteo A JZD 31:21,2 00:23,8
7. Marko Franjul B TRE 31:24,9 00:03,7
8. Goran Staščik BL IKT 31:39,8 00:15,0
9. Matija Cetinić B MLA 31:48,5 00:08,6
10. Niko Bujas A KRK 31:52,4 00:03,9
11. Marko Kušurin BL TRE 32:38,8 00:46,4


